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Women / 3 / Age 9
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Greta Morris363
OGC

9.675 9.400 9.5009.175 37.750
3 3 4 1 1 

1 

Bella Spatt361
OGC

9.700 9.425 9.2509.325 37.700
1T 2 1 9 2 

2 

Sydney Samz374
Swiss

9.525 9.475 9.3509.125 37.475
6T 1 7 4T 3 

3 

Laurena Lomonte323
Altius

9.550 9.200 9.3759.050 37.175
5 6T 12 2T 4 

4 

Maya Vandekolk306
Air Force

9.450 9.300 9.2759.100 37.125
9 4T 8T 7T 5 

5 

Callie Bolender301
Air Force

9.525 9.200 9.1759.200 37.100
7T 7T 2T 11T 6 

6 

Caylen Todd373
Swiss

9.700 8.900 9.3509.100 37.050
2T 14T 9T 5T 7 

7 

Gina Waeghe307
Air Force

9.350 9.200 9.2759.075 36.900
12T 8T 10T 8T 8 

8 

Emma Huckelberry340
Gymfinity

9.425 8.950 9.2259.150 36.750
10 13 5T 10 9 

9 

Addie Draper338
Gymfinity

9.375 9.300 9.3508.550 36.575
11 5T 16 6T 10 

10 

Ally Novak372
Swiss

9.150 9.150 9.0509.200 36.550
20T 10T 3T 13 11 

11 

Jordan Perry305
Air Force

9.575 9.150 9.1758.575 36.475
4 11T 15 12T 12 

12 

Anna Ebner392
Team UP

9.350 9.200 9.3758.475 36.400
13T 9T 18 3T 13 

13 

Livia Richardson-Michel347
Gymfinity

9.500 8.800 9.0259.025 36.350
8 18T 13 14 14 

14 

Kelly Ojibway346
Gymfinity

9.200 8.900 8.8759.075 36.050
19 15T 11T 17 15 

15 

Cali Vroman362
OGC

9.325 8.800 8.8508.650 35.625
15 19T 14 18 16 

16 

Paiton Grunwald393
Team UP

9.150 8.650 8.5759.150 35.525
21T 21 6T 23 17 

17 

Silvia Kammerzelt341
Gymfinity

9.250 8.875 8.9008.400 35.425
17 16 19 15T 18 

18 

Hailee Marchant364
OGC

9.350 9.150 8.6008.275 35.375
14T 12T 22 22 19 

19 

Bella Benedict360
OGC

9.100 8.850 8.7258.500 35.175
23 17 17 20T 20 

20 

Ella Gromowski325
Altius

9.300 7.900 8.9008.350 34.450
16 23T 21 16T 21 

21 

Brynn Caldwell324
Altius

9.225 8.350 8.7258.025 34.325
18 22 23 21T 22 

22 

Makayla Southern322
Altius

9.150 7.900 8.7758.375 34.200
22T 24T 20 19 23 

23 

Grace Hansen334
Carousel

9.000 8.800 8.5006.850 33.150
25 20T 25 24 24 

24 

Kate Campbell300
Team UP

9.050 7.300 8.2007.625 32.175
24 25 24 25 25 

25 
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